
October 03, 2019

Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Audrey Brownell Staples-Motley3875 13:43.7(< 5)   1 6 4:17/K
Addison Burckhardt South3835 13:55.31   2 7 4:21/K
Jillian Sajdak South3843 13:55.82   3 9 4:21/K
Madelyn Miller Brainerd3696 14:56.83   4 7 4:40/K
Brooke Wenz Brainerd3733 14:59.04   5 7 4:41/K
Amelia Aho South3842 15:08.75   6 9 4:44/K
Madison Ellefson South3837 15:09.96   7 7 4:44/K
Adria Miller Brainerd3695 15:22.67   8 6 4:48/K
Abigail Cherne Brainerd3735 15:27.98   9 8 4:50/K
Helen Koch South3841 15:40.09  10 8 4:54/K
Emily Broman South3840 15:49.010  11 8 4:57/K
Lainey Baillif Brainerd3608 15:53.211  12 6 4:58/K
Jaden Plante Brainerd3738 15:58.812  13 8 5:00/K
Alyssa Schommer Brainerd3739 16:17.513  14 8 5:05/K
Ella McCulley Brainerd3692 16:19.9(> 7)  15 6 5:06/K
Holly Bergin Brainerd3660 16:22.3(> 7)  16 6 5:07/K
Avery Duerr Brainerd3686 16:22.5(> 7)  17 6 5:07/K
Jaycee Carlson Brainerd3126 16:23.1(> 7)  18 5 5:07/K
Olvia Robertson Brainerd3505 16:38.9(> 7)  19 5 5:12/K
Jillian McArdell Brainerd3474 16:48.3(> 7)  20 5 5:15/K
Grace McArdell Brainerd3689 16:59.0(> 7)  21 6 5:18/K
Sophia Lundy Brainerd3150 17:01.3(> 7)  22 5 5:19/K
Avery Buschmann South3836 17:08.914  23 7 5:22/K
Isabell Koch South3838 17:10.2(> 7)  24 7 5:22/K
Scarlett Vanderscheuren South3851 17:11.4(> 7)  25 5:22/K
Hannah Freiholtz Brainerd3131 17:26.0(> 7)  26 5 5:27/K
Rory Bundy South3834 17:28.4(> 7)  27 7 5:28/K
Amelia Rademacher Brainerd3502 17:40.0(> 7)  28 5 5:31/K
Kelsey Bergem Pine River Backus3914 17:47.3(< 5)  29 7 5:34/K
Antavia Pendegayosh Mille Lacs3828 17:54.4(< 5)  30 8 5:36/K
Eva Morgan South3839 17:58.0(> 7)  31 7 5:37/K
Annelise Baird Brainerd3615 18:12.1(> 7)  32 6 5:41/K
Maev Storbakken Brainerd3506 18:30.5(> 7)  33 5 5:47/K
Caitlynn Hemphill Deer River/Northland3817 18:33.715  34 5:48/K
Adelaide Toepper Staples-Motley3876 18:41.6(< 5)  35 6 5:51/K
Allysa Blume Brainerd3734 19:03.7(> 7)  36 8 5:57/K
Morgan Anderson South3845 19:16.7(> 7)  37 10 6:01/K
Avery Thiel South3844 19:20.0(> 7)  38 9 6:03/K
Eliana Dockter Brainerd3661 19:24.3(> 7)  39 6 6:04/K
Annika Gearey Brainerd3737 19:36.8(> 7)  40 8 6:08/K
Anja Storbakken Brainerd3740 19:44.1(> 7)  41 8 6:10/K
Ava Deplazes Pine River Backus3913 20:14.8(< 5)  42 7 6:20/K
Hannah Decko Deer River/Northland3811 20:21.616  43 7 6:22/K
Emrie Spolarich Deer River/Northland3813 24:38.817  44 7 7:42/K
Ester Schafbach Deer River/Northland3812 26:48.518  45 7 8:23/K
Aubrey Nelson Deer River/Northland3816 26:59.219  46 10 8:26/K
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October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Girls

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE

14:45.9Average Time:

3835     1 13:55.31 13:55.3    1 7 0:00.0Addison Burckhardt
3843     2 13:55.83 27:51.1    2 9 0:00.5Jillian Sajdak
3842     5 15:08.78 42:59.8    3 9 1:13.4Amelia Aho
3837     6 15:09.914 58:09.7    4 7 1:14.6Madison Ellefson
3841     9 15:40.023 1:13:49.7    5 8 1:44.7Helen Koch
3840 (10) 15:49.0(33) 1:29:38.7    6 8 1:53.7Emily Broman
3836 (14) 17:08.9(47) 1:46:47.6    7 7 3:13.6Avery Buschmann
3838 More Than  7 17:10.2 2:03:57.8    8 7 3:14.9Isabell Koch
3851 More Than  7 17:11.4 2:21:09.2    9 3:16.1Scarlett Vanderscheuren
3834 More Than  7 17:28.4 2:38:37.6   10 7 3:33.1Rory Bundy
3839 More Than  7 17:58.0 2:56:35.6   11 7 4:02.7Eva Morgan
3845 More Than  7 19:16.7 3:15:52.3   12 10 5:21.4Morgan Anderson
3844 More Than  7 19:20.0 3:35:12.3   13 9 5:24.7Avery Thiel

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   33

Team - Brainerd

15:19.9Average Time:

3696     3 14:56.83 14:56.8    1 7 0:00.0Madelyn Miller
3733     4 14:59.07 29:55.8    2 7 0:02.2Brooke Wenz
3695     7 15:22.614 45:18.4    3 6 0:25.8Adria Miller
3735     8 15:27.922 1:00:46.3    4 8 0:31.1Abigail Cherne
3608    11 15:53.233 1:16:39.5    5 6 0:56.4Lainey Baillif
3738 (12) 15:58.8(45) 1:32:38.3    6 8 1:02.0Jaden Plante
3739 (13) 16:17.5(58) 1:48:55.8    7 8 1:20.7Alyssa Schommer
3692 More Than  7 16:19.9 2:05:15.7    8 6 1:23.1Ella McCulley
3660 More Than  7 16:22.3 2:21:38.0    9 6 1:25.5Holly Bergin
3686 More Than  7 16:22.5 2:38:00.5   10 6 1:25.7Avery Duerr
3126 More Than  7 16:23.1 2:54:23.6   11 5 1:26.3Jaycee Carlson
3505 More Than  7 16:38.9 3:11:02.5   12 5 1:42.1Olvia Robertson
3474 More Than  7 16:48.3 3:27:50.8   13 5 1:51.5Jillian McArdell
3689 More Than  7 16:59.0 3:44:49.8   14 6 2:02.2Grace McArdell
3150 More Than  7 17:01.3 4:01:51.1   15 5 2:04.5Sophia Lundy
3131 More Than  7 17:26.0 4:19:17.1   16 5 2:29.2Hannah Freiholtz
3502 More Than  7 17:40.0 4:36:57.1   17 5 2:43.2Amelia Rademacher
3615 More Than  7 18:12.1 4:55:09.2   18 6 3:15.3Annelise Baird
3506 More Than  7 18:30.5 5:13:39.7   19 5 3:33.7Maev Storbakken
3734 More Than  7 19:03.7 5:32:43.4   20 8 4:06.9Allysa Blume
3661 More Than  7 19:24.3 5:52:07.7   21 6 4:27.5Eliana Dockter
3737 More Than  7 19:36.8 6:11:44.5   22 8 4:40.0Annika Gearey
3740 More Than  7 19:44.1 6:31:28.6   23 8 4:47.3Anja Storbakken
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October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Girls

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   85

Team - Deer River/Northland

23:28.3Average Time:

3817    15 18:33.715 18:33.7    1 0:00.0Caitlynn Hemphill
3811    16 20:21.631 38:55.3    2 7 1:47.9Hannah Decko
3813    17 24:38.848 1:03:34.1    3 7 6:05.1Emrie Spolarich
3812    18 26:48.566 1:30:22.6    4 7 8:14.8Ester Schafbach
3816    19 26:59.285 1:57:21.8    5 10 8:25.5Aubrey Nelson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Mille Lacs
Average Time:

3828 Less Than  5 17:54.4 17:54.4    1 8 0:00.0Antavia Pendegayosh

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Pine River Backus
Average Time:

3914 Less Than  5 17:47.3 17:47.3    1 7 0:00.0Kelsey Bergem
3913 Less Than  5 20:14.8 38:02.1    2 7 2:27.5Ava Deplazes

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Staples-Motley
Average Time:

3875 Less Than  5 13:43.7 13:43.7    1 6 0:00.0Audrey Brownell
3876 Less Than  5 18:41.6 32:25.3    2 6 4:57.9Adelaide Toepper
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